Friday 22 October

Saturday 23 October

Tuesday 26 October

220002 220031 220061
220003 220032 220063
4. 11 4.

220004 30pm 220034 am 220065 30pm
220005 220035 220066

220007 220037 220068

220008 220038 220069

220009 4.45pm 220039 11.15am 220072 4.45pm
220012 220040 220073

220014 220041 220074

220015 220043 220075

220016 Spm 220046 11.30am 220076 Spm
220017 220047 220077

220018 220048 220080

220019 220050 220082

1 11.4 1

220020 >-15pm 220053 Sam 220084 >-15pm
220021 220055 220088

220022 220056 220090

220024 220057 220091

5.30 12 5.30

220029 pm 220059 noon 220092 pm
220030 220060 220094

Wednesday 27 October

Friday 29 October

Saturday 30 October

220101 220136 220163
220104 220137 220164

4, 4, 11
220107 30pm 220138 30pm 220165 am
220110 220139 220167
220111 220140 220168
220114 4.450m 220141 4.450m 220170 11 150
220120 220142 220178
220122 220143 220180
220123 220145 220182
220124 220146 220183
220125 Spm 220147 Spm 220184 11.30am
220126 220149 220185
220128 220152 220186
220129 5 15pm 220155 5 15pm 220189 11 45
220130 220157 220191
220131 220158 220193
220132 220159 220196
220133 220160 220197

5.30pm 5.30pm 12 noon
220134 220161 220198
220135 220162 220200




Monday 1 November

Tuesday 2 November

Tuesday 9 November

220203 220228 220257
220205 220229 220258

4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm
220206 220230 220260
220207 220232 220261
220208 220234 220264
220209 yas 220235 yas 220265 yas
220210 +opm 220236 el 220266 “+opm
220212 220237 220267
220213 220238 220269
220214 220239 220270

5pm S5pm 5pm

220215 220242 220271
220216 220243 220274
220217 220244 220275
220219 5.15pm 220246 5.15pm 220276 5.15pm
220220 220247 220277
220221 220248 220278
220223 220249 220280
220224 220253 220282
220226 5.30pm 220254 5.30pm 220284 5.30pm
220227 220255 220285

Wednesday 10 November

Friday 12 November

Monday 15 November

220286 220317 220346
220288 220318 220347
220290 4.30pm 220320 4.30pm 220348 4.30pm
220294 220321 220349
220296 220323 220351
220297 220324 220352
220298 4.45pm 220325 4.45pm 220353 4.45pm
220299 220327 220354
220300 220328 220355
220301 Som 220329 som 220356 som
220302 220331 220357
220303 220332 220358
220304 220333 220359
220306 220335 220360
220308 >-15pm 220336 >-15pm 220361 >-15pm
220309 220340 220362
220311 220341 220363
220313 220342 220366
5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm
220314 220343 220367
220315 220345 220368




Tuesday 16 November

Wednesday 17 November

Monday 22 November

220369 220394 220420
220371 220395 220421
4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm
220372 220396 220425
220373 220397 220426
220374 220398 220428
220377 A 220399 A 220429 4.45pm
220378 220400 220430
220379 220401 220431
220380 220402 220432
220381 s 220404 Eom 220433 Eom
220382 220405 220434
220383 220407 220435
220384 220409 220436
220385 220410 220438
220386 >-15pm 220411 >-15pm 220439 >-15pm
220387 220414 220440
220389 220415 220441
220391 220417 220442
5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm
220392 220418 220443
220393 220419 220445

Tuesday 23 November

Wednesday 24 November

Friday 26 November

220446 220475 220502
220449 220476 220505

4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm
220450 220477 220507
220451 220478 220508
220453 220479 220510
220454 220481 220511

4.45pm 4.45pm 4.45pm
220455 220482 220512
220456 220483 220513
220457 220484 220515
220459 220485 220517

5pm 5pm 5pm

220460 220486 220518
220462 220489 220521
220463 220490 220522
220465 220491 220523

5.15pm 5.15pm 5.15pm
220466 220494 220524
220467 220496 220525
220470 220497 220526
220471 220498 220527

5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm
220472 220499 220529
220473 220500 220530




Saturday 27 November

Monday 29 November

Tuesday 30 November

220531 220560 220597
220533 220562 220598
1lam 4.30pm 4.30pm
220534 220565 220599
220535 220571 220604
220537 220573 220607
220539 220575 220608
11.15am 4.45pm 4.45pm
220540 220576 220610
220542 220579 220611
220543 220582 220612
220545 220583 220613
11.30am 5pm 5pm
220546 220584 220616
220548 220585 220617
220550 220587 220621
220552 220588 220622
11.45am 5.15pm 5.15pm
220553 220589 220624
220554 220591 220625
220555 220592 220626
220556 220593 220628
12 noon 5.30pm 5.30pm
220558 220595 220629
220559 220596 220630

Wednesday 1 December

Friday 3 December

Monday 6 December

220631 220667 220703
220632 220670 220704

4.30pm 4.30pm 4.30pm
220633 220673 220705
220635 220674 220707
220637 220675 220708
220638 220677 220710

4.45pm 4.45pm 4.45pm
220642 220680 220713
220643 220681 220714
220647 220685 220715
220648 220686 220716

5pm 5pm 5pm

220652 220687 220717
220654 220688 220718
220657 220691 220719
220658 220692 220720

5.15pm 5.15pm 5.15pm
220660 220693 220723
220661 220696 220725
220662 220698 220726
220663 220699 220727

5.30pm 5.30pm 5.30pm
220665 220700 220728
220666 220702 220733




Tuesday 7 December

Friday 10 December

Saturday 11 December

220735 220766 220789
220736 220767 220790
4.30pm 4.30pm 1lam
220737 220768 220791
220738 220770 220793
220741 220773 220795
220742 4.450m 220774 4.450m 220796 11 150
220744 220775 220797
220745 220776 220798
220747 220777 220799
220748 220778 220800
220750 Spm 220779 Spm 220803 11.30am
220751 220780 220809
220753 220781 220810
220754 220782 220811
1 1 11.4
220757 >-15pm 220783 >-15pm 220812 Sam
220760 220784 220813
220761 220785 220814
220762 220786 220820
220763 >-30pm 220787 >-30pm 220821 12 noon
220764 220788 220822

Tuesday 14 December

220823

220824

220826 4.30pm

220827

220828

220830

44
220835 Spm

220837

220840

220841

220846 5pm

220848

220849




